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Electronic end cutter

6617

Product no.
GTIN
Model

66170180
4018754039081

6617 Hebelvornschneider
180mm

Electronic end cutter L.180mm Head polished Handles black lacquered

Technical Attributes.

Width mm (b)
DIN

Handles
Height mm (h)
Head

Length mm (L)

50 mm

DIN ISO 5748
black lacquered
30 mm
polished

180 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

190

50

30

190

50

30

0.285dm3
66170180
0,394

0,000

0,004
4018754039081
GERMANY
Thiringen
nicht ear-pflichtig
82032000

1

394 g



Variants.

Product data sheet
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Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
6617 Electronic end cutter L.180mm Head
66170180 Hebelvornschneider ) ) 4018754039081
polished Handles black lacquered
180mm
6617 Electronic end cutter L.215mm Head
66170215 Hebelvornschneider ) ) 4018754039098
polished Handles black lacquered
215mm
6617 Electronic end cutter L.235mm Head
66170235 Hebelvornschneider ) ) 4018754206636
235mm polished Handles black lacquered

GTIN-Code.

4”018754“039081H
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